FINAL SELECTION LIST ACMED 2022

	S/No.
	Name 
	Title
	Email address 

	
INTERNAL FACULTY

	1. 
	Fatima Kaleem
	Prof Pathology
	fatima.kaleem@fui.edu.pk

	2. 
	Umme Farwa
	Assoc Prof Pathology
	umme.farwa@fui.edu.pk

	3. 
	Naila Azam
	Prof C/Medicine
	naila.azam@fui.edu.pk

	4. 
	Shumaila Obaid
	Demo Pharma
	shumaila.obaid@fui.edu.pk

	5. 
	Kamran Asghar
	Asst Prof Ortho
	thekmcite@hotmail.com

	6. 
	Iftikhar Aslam
	Cl Splt  ENT
	aliftix@gmail.com

	7. 
	Naila Obaid
	Asst Prof  EYE
	nailaobaidullah1@gmail.com

	8. 
	Muhammad Taimur
	Asst Prof Surgery
	drmtaimur@yahoo.com

	9. 
	Usama Bin Zubair
	Consultant Psychiatry 
	drusamabinzubair@yahoo.com

	10. 
	Attiya  Tareen
	Asst Prof Dermatology
	attiyatareen@yahoo.com

	11. 
	Nuwayrah Jawaid Saghir
	Assoc Prof Radiology
	nuwayrah@gmail.com

	12. 
	Nadia Ahmad Bokhari
	Asst Prof Gynae/Obs
	nadia67bukhari@hotmail.co.uk

	13. 
	M.Wajahat Ghafoor
	Lec
	wajahat.ghafoor@ fui.edu.pk

	14. 
	Tania Arshad Siddiqui
	Asst Prof
	tania.arshad@fui.edu.pk

	15. 
	Ayesha Maqsood
	HOD Oral & Maxi Surgery
	ayeshamaqsood.fucd@fui.edu.pk

	16. 
	Muhammad Wasim Ibrahim
	Dean FUCD
	wasim.ibrahim@fui.edu.pk

	17. 
	Sanaa Masood Aslalm
	Asst Prof
	sanaamasood.aslam@fui.edu.pk

	18. 
	Wardah Ajaz Qazi
	AsstProf
	warda.qazi@fui.edu.pk

	19. 
	Ruqia Begum
	Demo
	ruqia@fui.edu.pk

	20. 
	Kamran Munawar
	Asst Prof
	kamranmunawar.fucn@fui.edu.pk

	
EXTERNAL FACULTY

	21. 
	Sundus Wahid
	S/Registrar
	ssundus.wahid317@gmail.com

	22. 
	Sumaira Abbasi
	Demo
	sumaira.abbasi@gmail.com

	23. 
	Jayyad Salim Awal
	Registrar
	dr.jayyad@gmail.com

	24. 
	Tabeer Ayub
	Demo
	tabeerayub250@gmail.com

	25. 
	Talat Shaheen
	Asst Prof
	talatshaheen.777@gmail.com

	26. 
	Hina Aslam
	Senior Registrar
	hinatarar101@gmail.com

	27. 
	Lt Col Shazia Fireos Chohan
	Asst Prof Classified Gynecologist
	drshaziasaqib@gmail.com

	28. 
	Lt Col Fatima Sharif Khan
	Assoc Prof Classified Gynecologist
	fatimasharifkhan1979@gmail.com

	29. 
	Col Bilqees Akhtar Malik
	Asst Prof Classified Gynecologist
	bilqeesmalik123@outlook.com

	30. 
	Kehkashan Hassan

	Lecturer
	kehkashan_hassan@yahoo.com

	31. 
	Col Faisal Wahid
	Cl Anesthesia
	faisal_wahid29@yohoo.com

	32. 
	Abdullah Qamar
	Asst Prof Anatomy
	drabdullahqamar@gmail.com

	33. 
	Adiba Akhtar Khalil
	Assoc Prof Gyn/Obs
	khurramadiba@hotmail.com

	34. 
	Sunila Tashfeen Arif
	Asst Prof Patho
	sunila.tashfeen@yahoo.com

	35. 
	Azmat Riaz
	Consultant Anaesthetist
	azmatrt@yahoo.com

	36. 
	Sadaf Mumtaz
	Graded Gynae
	sadaf.mumtaz9@gmail.com

	37. 
	Riffat Ullah Khan
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Asst Prof Neurosurgery
	riffat_khan378@yahoo.com

	38. 
	Saher Sultan
	Asst Prof
	sehr.sultan@hotmail.com

	39. 
	Col Javed ur Rehman
	Assoc  Prof & HOD Paeds
	javed1433@gmail.com

	40. 
	Nadeem Ikram
	Prof
	drnadeemikram@gmail.com

	41. 
	Nomina Khokhar
	HOD Neurology
	drmomina23@yahoo.com

	42. 
	Anum Ashfaq
	Sen Lec
	anum_ashfaq@hotmail.com

	43. 
	Col Nasir Mehmud Wattoo
	Asst Prof Surgical Splt
	nasirwattu@hotmail.com

	44. 
	Shahid Mehmood Khan
	HOD Surgery
	tipu1857@gmail.com

	45. 
	Eisha Mansoor
	C/Medicine Specialist
	dreishamansur@gmail.com

	46. 
	Misbah Ali
	Assoc Prof
	misbah_ali25@yahoo.com

	47. 
	Amran Hafiz
	Consultant Anesthetist
	amranhafiz30@gmail.com

	48. 
	Shahzad Maqbool
	Assoc Prof Classified ENT Surgeon

	shahzadmaqbool73@gmail.com

	49. 
	M. Osman Masood
	Asst Prof
	osman5604@hotmail.com



